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Le 21-12-2019

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS CEINTURES ORANGE&VERTE - pitres

RAPPORT SPORTIF

BILAN

Masculins

-60 0 présent(s)
-66 5 présent(s)
-73 5 présent(s)
-81 3 présent(s)
-90 6 présent(s)

-100 0 présent(s)
+100 4 présent(s)
TOTAL 23 présent(s)

Féminines

TOTAL 0 présent(s)

RESULTATS MASCULINS

NOM

NOM
LAISNEY
HEAULME
FAUGERON
PAWLICKI
PODSHIVALOV

NOM
LITZELLMANN
SARENS
OUAZIB
FOUCAULT
VASON

PRENOM

PRENOM
Theo
Maxence
Jeremy
Alexi
Mikhail

PRENOM
Merlin
Bertrand
Elyam
Thomas

Gauthier

CLUB

CLUB
SPORTING CL.BERNAY
J.C.PT AUDEMER
EJ.T.DUCS.A.
J.C.ROUENNAIS
ESM GONFREVILLE

CLUB
BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX
ASPTT ROUEN
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

DEPT LIGUE PAYS
DEPT LIGUE PAYS
27 NOR
27 NOR
27 NOR
76 NOR
76 NOR
DEPT LIGUE PAYS
14 NOR
76 NOR
76 NOR
76 NOR

76 NOR
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NOM
DUMAREY
SAILLARD

GILLES

NOM
BOUSOUFE
BASIRE
NEBBAK
LALLEMAND
BURETTE
MARCILLY

NOM

NOM
QUEVAL
VIMARD

POULBOT
MASSE

RAPPORT SPORTIF

JUNIORS/SENIORS MASCULINS CEINTURES ORANGE&VERTE - pitres

PRENOM
Jonathan
Fabrice
Cedric

PRENOM
Bilal
Dominique
Manuel
Dylan
Mickael
Cyril

PRENOM

PRENOM
Mathieu
Gabiriel

Luc
Nicolas

CLUB
J.C ENVERMEUDOIS
EJIL LEMAITRE
SPORTING CL.BERNAY

CLUB
ASPTT ROUEN
RC CAUDEBECAIS
JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
ESM GONFREVILLE
JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX
EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

CLUB

CLUB
JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE
JC MORTAGNAIS
STADE VERNOLIEN
EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

DEPT
76
76
27

DEPT
76
76
76
76
76
27

DEPT

DEPT
27
61
27
27

LIGUE

NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE

LIGUE

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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